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FY17 State Appropriation per In-State FTE FY18 Resident UG Tuition & Fees

*May include some medical school funding. 

Note: FY17 state appropriations, student FTE and FY18 Tuition & Fees are from the CU Boulder Office of Planning, Budget and Analysis, via the Association of American Universities. 

Data updated Dec 2018.
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FY17 State & Local Appropriations per FTE FY18 Resident Undergraduate Tuition & Fees

Note: FY17 state appropriations and student FTE are the most recent IPEDS data available for peers. UCCS FY17 state appropriation is from budget data book (actual) and FY17 

student FTE is from IPEDS. Tuition & Fees direct from campus websites. Chart updated Dec 2018.

If only resident students at UCCS are 

included, State Appropriations per 

Resident FTE is $2,775
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FY17 State & Local Appropriations per FTE FY18 Resident Undergraduate Tuition & Fees

Note: FY17 state appropriations and student FTE are the most recent IPEDS data available for peers.  CU Denver FY17 state appropriation is from budget data book (actual) and FY17 student 

FTE is from CDHE student FTE data submission. Tuition & Fees direct from campus websites. Chart updated Dec 2018.

If only resident students at CU Denver 

are included, State Appropriations per 

Resident FTE is $3,050



$
4
0
,3

6
0
 

$
2
7
,9

3
9
 

$
4
5
,8

1
5
 

$
4
7
,2

9
2
 

$
1
3
,8

4
2
 

$
1
5
,3

1
9
 

$
1
1
,9

0
8
 

$
3
2
,4

5
6
 

$
4
0
,8

6
0
 

$
1
6
,0

2
5
 

$
1
4
,5

0
0
 

$
4
1
,5

9
6
 

$
3
7
,8

5
0
 

$
3
2
,3

7
8
 

$
7
2
,8

1
6
 

$
6
8
,7

9
9
 

$
6
1
,8

4
0
 

$
6
1
,7

9
2
 

$
5
5
,4

3
8
 

$
5
3
,1

6
9
 

$
4
4
,2

8
6
 

 $-

 $10,000

 $20,000

 $30,000

 $40,000

 $50,000

 $60,000

 $70,000

 $80,000

 $90,000

 $100,000

University of Nebraska
Medical Center

Medical University of
South Carolina

The University of
Texas Health Science

Center at Houston

The University of
Texas Health Science
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Oregon Health &
Science University

CU Anschutz Medical
Campus

University of Arkansas
for Medical Sciences

CU Anschutz Medical Campus School of Medicine

FY17 State & Local Appropriations per FTE FY18 First Year Resident Tuition (School of Medicine)

Note: FY17 state appropriations and student FTE are the most recent IPEDS data available for peers.  CU Anschutz FY17 state appropriation is from budget data book (actual) and FY17 student 

FTE is from CDHE student FTE data submission. Tuition & Fees direct from campus websites. Chart updated Dec 2018.

If only resident students at CU Anschutz 

Medical Campus are included, State 

Appropriations per Resident FTE is $18,710
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Total Backlog (GF buildings):

 Boulder - $457.2 mil

 Anschutz - $32.2 mil

 Colorado Springs - $89.5 mil

 Denver - $18.5 mil
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Source: CDHE Degrees Awarded.  Data includes double majors.



Sources: * Average Annual Earnings based on CU System Alumni Survey FY 2007 - FY 2017

** Annual Loan Payment based on average loan from CDHE SURDS (2017) & *** standard 10 year repayment at 4.14%

Slide from the Student Aid and Debt Presentation presented to the CU Board of Regents in November 2018


